Why A12?
Eco
Friendly
Low
Maintenance
Passenger
Capacity 70
Driving Range

sufficient residual charge after their service is completed, without any
worries.
Model designations
A12 | Two door | RHD
A12 | Low-floor | Type 2 charger
A12 | Passenger seats 42+1 | Total passenger 70
A12 | Passenger seats 30+1 | Total passenger 92
Seating variants
AVEVAI A12 | 373.4 kWh
Bus Type City bus | Low-floor | AC
Driver side Right-hand drive (RHD)
Bus Structure 2 passenger door, monocoque
Overall size (mm) 12,000 x 2550 x 3280
Temperature -10 to +45 °C
Altitude 0-2000m
Gradeability (%) ≥17%
Minimum ground clearance (mm) ≥160
Mass weight (kg) 19,000 (F7000 / R12,000)
Max speed (km/h) ≤80
Inner height (mm) ≥2100
Wheelbase (mm) 6100
Overhang front/rear (mm) 2710 / 3190
Wheel track front/rear (mm) 2110 / 1860
Curb weight (kg) 13,100
Approach / departure angle (°) 7/7
Minimum turning diameter (m) ≤24
Passenger capacity 70/43
Passenger seat (excl. foldable seats) 42+1
Specifications
Specifications
AVEVAI A12 | 373.4 kWh
Driving Motor
Dana TM4
- MD130B (SUMO MD HV3000)
- 6-phase permanent magnet synchronous
motor
- Rated/peak power: 145 / 245 kW
- Rated/peak torque: 1100 / 3329 Nm
- 3000 rpm, water-cooled, rear direct driving
Motor controller Dana TM4, CO200HV
Battery pack by CATL
- Cell power: 3.22 V 302 Ah
- Connection: 2P192S (total: 312 cells)
- Battery parameter: 618.24 V 604 Ah
- Total power: 373.4 kWh
- Battery heating (standard)
- Temperature suitable: -10 to +45 °C
- Battery location: under floor and roof
Driving range (km) 300 km
Battery cooling system Integrated inside the air conditioner
All in one controller 4in1
New energy remote monitoring system Available
Charge socket EU Type 2 direct charge socket, 400A
Specifications
AVEVAI A12 (373.4 kWh)
Bus body
Bus body framework and plate Low floor, aluminum framework + aluminum plate